
COUNTY COURT
(Continued from mii X.)

J. A. Imel 36.25

H. liass 38.25

U RlUer 39.

Geo. Tacheran .. 6.7

C. C. Wagner 89.00

C. Myers 18.00

R. Mattoon 21.00

R. Ellis 2.00

D. Ellla 100
C. McKenney 10.00

F. Crawford 21.00

R. Palmateer 23.00

W. Rhodes 17.00

0. Callff 17.00
C. Wheeler 23.00

J. nrandt .00

0. Coupland 24.00
1. Wills 17.00

A. Woolsey 17.00
J. Ingllah 13.00
C. Beebe 12.00

J. Nlckleson
8. Ellia
E. Marshall
F. A. Marshall
F. Marshall
H. Marshall ...
E. Bee bo
J. Marks
N. McKlnxle ...
U McKlnxle ...
E. Tracy
D. M. Marshall

District No, 11.

11.00

10.00

14.00

13.00

11.00
T.00

10.15

11.00
7.00
S.00

4.50
2.00

C Mann 16.00
F. A. Jones 36.00
O. N. Kimball 14.00
C. L. Kirk J0.00
L. Lundberg 20.00
E. Rivers 16.00
C R. Llvesay 20.00
Alex Beaton 21.00
Clackamas Southern R. R. .... 27.01

H. U. Marston 13.00

District No. 12.

Wilson A Cooks 6.25
Moser Bros. 4.41
J. Schwartz ft Son 27.00
W. McCubbins 4.00
F. Kohl 19.00
A. Linden ." 13.00
B. Swales 68.00
H. Tschopp ....
F. Rlebhoff ....
H. Swales
N. Kirchem ....
E. M. Gerber ..
O. Benson
M. H. Rlebhoff
A. J. Johnston .

20.00

38.00

45.00

ia.00
20.00
16.00

4.00

16.00
H. Babler 16.00
G. Strum 16.00
J. Moser 16.00
H. Huber 16.00
W. H. Tonin 16.00

T. Anderson 18.00
H. Gill 20.00

a Friedrtch 30.00
L. W. Lunceford 2.00
C. a Shubert 8.00
E. H. Gerber 15.00
G. Tracey 8.00
G. Triedrlch 2.00

District No. 13.

Kerr ft. SchwarU 1160.00
Wilson ft Cooke 1.80
Scripture ft Beaullau 6.00
MiKred Hinkle 10.00
E. Hinklo 4.00
Gus Leascu 11.00
W. P. Brehm , 12.00
John Stewart 14.00
Ed Jenkins 8.00
Fred Wilcox 12.00
F. Ritenous 11.00
E. K. Howard 16.00
Herbert Oleman 16.00
R N. Berrett 4.00
J. H. Ripley 8.00
Gottlieb Schneider 18.00
Gottfried Schneider 13.50
A. L. Allen 46.00
W. Emmett 13.00
A. M. Kirchem 4.00
Geo. Gill 34.00
A. C. White 60.00
James Davis 3.50

John Hughes 3.50

D. W. Uptegrove 20.00
G. F. Smith 30.0V

A. Jensen 36.00
John Founds 102.00
J. T. Fullam 62.00

District No. 14.

D. Thorn

rhn

8.00

S. 73.00
H. Henrici 55.00

67.00
Shelly 78.00
Ahlberg 39.00

Larkins 31.00
Tom Myrick '.. 33.00

D. 34.00
Derick 1.00

George Eggimann 20.00
O. 22.00

A. D. 00

J. Moffitt Parker 12.00

District No. 15.

Scripture Beaullau l.bo
Wm. Fine 55.00
C. 8hockleny 25.00
8. W. Davis 25.00

Wm. 20.00

O. Grose 42.00

8. P. Nash 42.00

Albert 42.00

Oliver 21.00

Tom 34.00

Frank Black 12.00

Wm. 20.00
Henry Page 20.00

District No. 16.

Wilson Cooke f
Aug. Staehely 63.50
W. O. Randall 67.00
Fred Chinn 32.00
Del. 29.00

M. Slauber 100
Goo. Hums 2M0
Wm. BllooK 2.50

R. Chlnn 00

N. Norton 5.00

R. Cowthon 7.00

D. Rutherford 00

District No. 17.

W. A.

Carlton A Rosenkrsns Co.

Henry Anderson
James Mahlum
A. M. Olsen
Ed. Rupp

Omar Anderson

..$:o.oo
21.00
16.00
18.50
7.50
7.50

15.50

George 15 00

T. Grimes 300
H. Carlton 7.50

P. A. Nichols 18 50

Almon Johnson 6 00

Loon Jackson 10.00

D. R. Dlmlck 67.50

Marion Rlchtor 38.00

Adam Harry 88.00

O. F. Frentress 4.00

Ab. Johnson 40.00

John llunkey 72.00

Hary Cochran 2.50

Jo. Thomas 8.00

S. Latourette 20.50

Earnest Johnson 15.00

H. Lucas 15.00

Oscar Lucas 13.00

Herb Johnson 9.00

Clide 16.00

Ed Brown 9.50

Donal Brown 2.00

J. C. Wilson 16.00

District No. 18.
G. Staben 120.00

G. Roberts 6.00

Wm. Daniels 42.00

A. Thomas 18.00

R. Edwards 40.00

H. Holimann 32.00

H. Staben 40.00

L. Duffy 20.00

C. Jones 16.00

L. Buckner 20.00

Wm. Thomas 27.00

F. Kamrath SS.0C

District No. 19.
W. J. a Vlck

a P. 20.00

Lewis Churchill 10.00

J. D. French 8.00

Rich Johnson 2.00

HolMeen 7.50

a H. Long S.75

D. N. Trulllnger 27.50

District No. 2a
Wilson Cooke I 3.90

C. N. Larkins 7.00

W. H. Wettlaufer 16.00

John Putx 6.00

a Putx 6.00

F. Beurer 9.00

P. Sullivan 16.00

a Sullivan 16.25
C. Stromgreen 3.00
Henry Kliensmlth 6.00

a Kllensmlth 6.00

A. Gasser 6.00
F. Gasser 6.00

Ed. Boul 6.00

John Boul 6.00

L. Stout 6.00

B. SulUvan 15.00

District No. 21.

Alfred Dsnlelson $30.50
Daniel McLaren 4.00

F. B. Bonney 2.00

Victor Backman 10.00

Chas. Backman 10.00

Nels Lundmark 10.25

J. W. Carlson 6.00
M. Asplund 8.10

Matt Petterson 8.00

Emll Peterson 6.00
A. Carlson 6.00

John Wiklund 6.00
P. E. Bonney 14.00
D. C. Ball 11.00

Chaa. Beck '.. 3.00

P. Lamm 3.00
A. Lamm 3.00

John Comer 2.00

Louis Pendleton 4.00

John Jones 30.00
U. S. Dlx 10.50

Walter Corbett 8.60

Alfred Wall 16.00

Alfred Swanson 30.00

Frank Countryman 6.00
Alover Johnson 8.04

a D. Ball 18.00
Claude 16.00
George Williams 5.00
Gust Gottberg 12.00
A. N. Swanaon 6.00

$ 4.00 Aiex Erickson 6.00
J. M. Larkins 8.00 i rU.
N. Ahlberg 8.00 Werner
H. Henricl 15.00 Andrew Johnson ..
J- - Shelley 12.00 2. A. 8wanson ...

10.00

32.50
- Barney 0. Asplund 17.00

G. Barney 12.00 August Dahlstrom 18.00
Wilson ACooke 3.40 jonas Peterson 6.00
H. Olson 38.00 Ren Anderson 19 11.1

Barney

G. Barney
J.
N.

J. M.

Thorne
L.

8hockley
N. Kunzman 12.00

8. Hungate 20

ft

Ralney
nbacher

Scheer
Bailey

Kelland

Buckner

1.50

Criteser

J.

Winder

Koehler

Druses!

...$14.20
Wallace

Wlnslow

Brandlund
7.00

7.00

District No. 22.
The Scuafer Lumber Co $500.00
Robbins Bros 11.40
Budd Lay 60.00
A. Engle 86.60
F. J. Painter 68.00
E. M. Reed 48.00
Clay Engle 70.00
Chas. Shepherd 32.00
Jas. Lay 12.00

Callahan 68.00
Mark Hungate 28.00
E. E. Reed 62.00
Frank Vaugban 44.00

W. E. Mumpower $20.00 Cna8. Glenn
ft

ft

Jb

J.

32.00
L. Dickey 40.00

Fred Mow 12.00

Jack Fryer 44.00
J. W. Standlnger 16.00
Fred 8chaffer 18.00

Mart Baty 24.00

Graham Hungate 30.00
Geo. Ball 12.00

Bert Palmer 23.00

Ira Boyer
W. W. Elkins
Bob Elkins
J. W. Powers

28.00

20.00

C. Dickson 14.00

Gib. Jackson
Henry Fick
Billy Feyler 15.00

It. Criteser 42.00 P. Callahan

T

..

..

..

..

..

..

28.00

30.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

Clay Hungats 19.00

Dau Pendleton ISO

Frank Smith 9.00

M. M. Jameson 23.00

. 8. Noyer 23.00

District No. 24

J. J. Leonard $28 00

l.eo Askln 00

(lea Askln "00
R. Ackerson 900

C. W. Carothers 8 00

D. Hoslettlers 3.30

C. R Hilton 13 00

Carl Rndilals 100

Elmer King . 34.00

Amos Kaulfnisn
Dewey Miller 35.00

0. Stews 1600

H. Kume 22.00

II. Stuwe 100

J. Rogie 100
F. Mohr 100

U D. King 9.00

O. King 1300

G. E. Wyland 40.00

Sam J. Kauffman 27.00

Sam J. Kauffman 4.00

H. Deots 27.50

U Yoder 28.00

J. Doiler 26.00

Con Owen 2.00

Chas. Wolfer 3.00

Geo. Doxler 8.50

C. G. Hoffman 145

G. A. Ellen 150
C. E. Miller 86.75

Fred Stegman 7.60

District No. 25.

C. D. Keasllng $ 8.00

C. Moras 8.00

S. Grim 800

F. P. Brusch 2.00

J. Carblner 8.00

C. Smith 12.00

J. A. Mitts 10.00

W. Adams 4.00

J. Walch 100

J. R Mitts 40.75

District No. 26.

Robbins Bros. $57.00

a a Palfrey 8.00

B. F. Harless .'. 9.00

Geo. Caughman 7.00

W. O. Dlckerson 12.00

M. S. Hungate 7.75

G. V. Adams 8.00

Lloyd Shaver 15.00

Ira Stelninger 14.00

B. M. Stelninger 17.75

J. M. Cross 8.00

H. N. Everhart 2.00

Rolls Echerd 2.00

P. J. Kayler 7.50

W. W. Everhart 48.75

C. W. Herman 12.00

a Mallatt 4 00

a May 12.00

J. Vlcke 12.00

W. H. Engle 8.00

Mark Hungate 4.00

Robbins Bros 2.40

District No. 27.

Joe Jackson $12 00

Joe Oster 8.00

John Barth 10.00

Mike Oster 3.50

Emery James 3.50

District No. 28.

Ernest Lehman $264.12

a Sowa 48.00

Geo. Groshong 36.26

J. M. Grosbong 49.50

Val Davis 6.00

Ray Thomas 13.00

Leslie Shank 37.50

Arthur Scott 9.50

H. Edwards 18.00

W. C. Hultt 12.00

Ed. Wyland 24.50

Ben Wade 14.50

John Ferguson 21.00

J. Nickelson 6.00

Will Helmlg 24.00

Ben Thomas :.. 26.25

Henry Sharp 12.00

C. Losinger 3.00

Geo. Mahone 25.00

Robbins Bros 68.65

Reynolds ft James 67.05

A. L. Drougher 22.25

Ben Johnson 64.00

H. Johnson 62.00

John Willholt 34.00

Bert Hihard 34.00

L. Bowman 55.00

Jean Pelky 32.00

Frank Scott 35.00

Nick Sabe 60.00

Frank Sherman 36.00

Al. Romestch 45.00

John Marts 31.00

Geo. Marts 32.00

Scott Carter 61.00

C. Ramsby 32.00

Geo. Huber 63.00

Geo. Huber, Jr. 33.00

Geo. Cues 42.00

Frank Kokle 40.00

W. Ferlane 9.00

A. Carter 35.00

Zeb Bowman 33.00

Frank Bowman 31.00

L. B. Scott 10.25

Trang Bagley 30.00

John Fox 11.25

Dan Rath 67.00

Herman Fisher 38.50

Henry Huber 22.75

H. Davis 10.75

A. Hlgal 45.00

Ora Coover 23.00

Orvill Mulvlehill 18.00

James Marts 63.00

Jess Bagby 23.00

Tudor Bifle 15.00

John Coover 10.00

A. Ramsey 12.50

Elmer Sawtell 26!oO

Frank Sawtell 6.00

Henry Daugherty 20.00

O. Obson 2.50

Frank Ferlane 15.00

J. llono
U Ramsey .

lion Sherman
J. F. Sherman
W. M. Bird

II. WIUou

Ray Wyland
Bert Wade

Kurl Bird

Al. Wyland
Geo. Crlle
Bert Bird

Harry Knleb
C. O. Vorhels
Ed. Crlto
IWUIn Bird

Perry Vorhels
Ernest Lehman
J. M. West
Units Forbs
Ray Peterson
A. Davis .'

Frank Jones
U D. Shank
John Novok

District No. 30.

Gleniuorrle Quarry Co.

F. a Davidson
L. Evans
Tom Klston

U llejdrtck
Tom Fox

J. H. Cox

District No. 31.

B. F. Wlsman
a Ttedeman
J. Bushbaum
A. Ahtey
A. Mayes

3. T. Sinclair
G. O. Peters
U. Fallmctzger
M. C. Baker
N. O. Shaver
J. Zuberbuhler
G. Keller
R. Wild
R. W. Schatx
S. Turner
C. C. Schroeder
F. Sharp
a Sharp
G. Aden
K. a Turner
F. H. Stangel
J. Bell
R. De Neul

Security Vault ft Metal

Works
Wilson ft Cooke
C. Kllman
Glenmorrie Quarry Co

II. A. Baker

a Tood

P. Heater
F. V. Clair
F. Klser
C. Tood
F. 8eely
a Heater
C. Heater
A. Heater
8. Heater
D. Bristo
W. C. Heater
Elle Todd

H. Beely

M. Seely
H. Heater
W. Hllzmage
M. E. Myers

J. McBrlde
C. Barnes
J. C. Snyder
J. Butson
a Seely
a St Clair
J. E. Morback

McCurdy Lumber ft Hard
ware Co

Wm. Closner

A. Bard

C. S. Hard
B.

John
I. M. Park
W.

James Smith
W. M.

J. A. Reld

Wm. Bletch

Carl
T. H.

'.
J. I.

J. A. Spee,'

District

Grover Kigglns

Clifford Kigglns

Klggins
Kigglns

Strunk
Robert Gutbridge

Tucker
Harry Howell

Archie Howell
Howell

Hayner
Closner

Hayner

Frank Millard
Amos Millard

Marion Millard
Stephson

Bert Willson
Earl Mathewes
Henry Wornock
Stanley Turel

Nell

Frank Renner
Henry Cromer
George Genserowskl

Young

Carl Word

C. E. Dubois

Earl Day

Wm. Smith
Sid Smith
J. I. Thomas

District
G. Gross
D. 8. Cobson
F. Kelnhofer
O. Nodruft
G. dettje

Bell
L. Bacon

Larson
A. Cross

E. Gross
M. Pends

District No. 32.

Sl

No. 33.

W.

Ed

W.

Ira

Ed

No. 34.

Edmonds
Kelnhofer
Schnoer
Johnson
Johnson, Jr.

7.20

35.00
2.00
4 00
4.00

40.00
15.00

29.00
16.00

22.00
2.00

14.00
7.00

42.00

9.00
1.00
4. 00
4.00

20.00
4.00

33.00

30.00

.12.00

22.00
10.00
10.00

1.00
4.00

84.60

65.00

95.12
.73

2.00

34.50
6.30

43.00

16.00
8.00

8.00

4.09
26.00

8.00

8.00
8.00

8.00

8.00

37.50
15.00

17.00

1.00
15.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

10.00
2.00
7.00

8.00

.75

19.06

23.00

18.00
66.00

28.00
26.00

14.00
7.00

22.50
26.50

8.00

7.00
7.00

52.00

22.00
12.00

47.00

49.00
32.00

6.00

20.00
8.00

26.25
20.75

- 21.75

20.00
8.00

28.00
28.00

20.00
20.00

4.U0

31.00
18.00

7.00
26.00
37.50

34.00
22.00
10.00
12.00

84.00

126.00
72.00
71.00

61.00
37.00

42.00
42.00

42.00
36.00
31.00
64.00
66.00
23.00
62.00

7.00

Farmer . .

Farmer . .

Vltipp

Bnnikae ,

Kokits . .

Hluemau ,

J. Turner
jC. Ilargau ...
'a. Thumns . .

J. Mlllor
jj. Klllles ...
,8, Moser . ...
J. Tledoman
W. Kaiser ...
0. TU'deman

6.00

4.00

F. C. Gadke 4.72

Pope A Co 3.90
Scrlpturo ft Beaullau 7.30
Wilson A

(ileiimorrle Quit try Co 146.70
F.' Zimmerman
J. Zimmerman
O. Ttedeman
R. Schroeder
a Doekeman
P. 8chroedor
J.' Anderson ,.
D,

J. Wonker
M. Shafor
0. Oldenatadt
a Thomas
C. Frsnwl
(1. Moser
1. Wllken
J. Ksterberg
J. DeNolu

C. ll.'liu
W. A. Bonebrake .

U Kurgan
C. Zimmerman . .

II. Blnk
K. a Tledvman .

M. Ttedeman
O. Elselo

Florlng
C. 8chrackenback
II. Oldeniladt ...

M.

R.
P.

No. 35.

No. 36.

Will

a F.

A. a
R. A.

a J.

41.00
44.00

38.00

43.00
13.00

34.00
41.00

32.00

71.26
16.45

Cook 10.01

92.C0

62.00

66.00

64.00
68.00

47.00
8.00

2.00

82.00

49.00
43.0U

43.00

6.00

42.04
Yoemans
Gross 41.26
Sinclair 48.60

Ints
Elliugson 43.00
Elllngson

Peterson 30.00
Franile 40.00

Adamoskie 24.00
Baker 23.00
Nelson 28.00

District
Scwertx 8.00

Wendland 8.00

Booth
Quay

District
Anderson
Taylor
Watts

Wlllnrd Stanton
Livingston
Watts

Austin Taylor
Taylor
Mitchell

Anderson

17.00

31.00

District
a Thlessen $85.00
O. Thlessen 32.50
T. R. Worthlngton 32.60
G. Derry 23.90
J. Holmes
J. Wallace 16.00

12.50

J. C. Verley 20.00
II. Tbiebsen
H. E. Sliarrow

District
Wismandle

A. O. Achlllles
Geo. Prlester
David E. Jones

30.00
14.00

33.00

38.00
60.00
63.00

42.00

72.00
Bolte 10.00

60.60

28.00

67.00
79.00

48.00

18.00

42.00

Elers 10.00

39.00

Chas.

20.00

71.60

34.00

41.00

27.60

3.00

20.00

4.00

24.00
2.00
8.00
8.60

1.00

No. 38.
Lee
W.

N.
W. 9.00

Ed Trim

1.75

No. 39.

.$61.00

. 79.00

. 67.00

. 63.00
William X. Dsvls 3.00
William Stewart 34.00
Harry gchnnborn 63.00
C. A. Cassaday 44.00
C. E. Stewart 61.00
Otto Srnlucr 31.00
N. Chrlsner 39.00
Fred Llndsley 6.00
Jacob Schoff 67.25
Albert Hhnnhorn 65.63
Robert Slianborn 61.50
Otto Striker 67.00
L. Shockley 61.60
Theodore Miller 60.00
Herman Fisher 11.00

Thomas Lewis 42.00
A. D. Jones 39.50
Al. Jones 13.00
G. Yosko 20.00
Edgar Stewart 18.00

Nathan CaHaday 14.00

Evan Lewis 27.50

District No. 40.
J. C. Elliott ft Co $ 53.7.'
Fosberg Lumber Co 64.80
Coff ft .Dillingham 7.40
C. O. Davis 18.00

Floyd Davis 6.O11

John McCrackcn 9.00
J. H. Ackerson 16.00
N. Stone 12.00
J. C. Miller 12.00
O. L. King 6.00
L. Bartlemay 19.00

C. A. Bartlemay 4.oo

C. A. Bnrttemay 14.00
Willie Bartlemay J.00
Frank O'Meyer
F. H. Cpx
Dan Elgman
A. Burtolkh
John Wymore

34.00
30 00

20.00
6.00
8.00

Ed Cox 122.50
Walter Burghardt 6.00

District No. 41.
A. J. Morrison ....$ 2.00
Harry Morrison 13.60
Jay Morrison 6.00
John Artiolter 12.00
Wm. Scholtx 12.00
John Bews 12.00
Augustine Miller 32.00
Chas. A. Keith 31.85
Oaylord Keith 12.50
Jesse Steel 10.00
H. H. Udell 26.00
Geo. Roberts , 3.50
Joseph DeBbazer 7.00

Paul R. MellllR 23.25

M. M. Reed 50

District No. 42.

J. Murray .' $23.00

It. II. Hnmli.Tii 14.00

H. A. MII1I11-- I 16.00

C. I', llyd 10.00

A. K. Taylor 33 00

M. Kowell 33.00

a 8. Jom 24.00

A. C. Taylor 13.00

U II. Judd 30.00

Dlstrlot No. 43.

J. M. Ilenkle $ 4.85

Kslncadit Mercantile Co 2.60

The (limit Powder Co 23.20

Portland Hy. Light A Pow. Co. 1.26

J. a Brady $8.00

T. Clcsier 24.00

II. Cnhlll 28.00

Russet Jones 24.00

J. Denlson 44 00

J. Brasher 30.00
W. 26.00

Lester Rivers 14.

A. Frveman V 13,

W. Muggins 33

C. Clesler 4

Jos. Catilll 6

Ed. Wollo 4

J. T. Rowcllff 2

J. A. I). Burnett 52

District No. 44.
I .011! a J. Noble, Jr $ 6.25

Wilson ft Cooke 3.76

Chas. Rider 26.75
C. W. Husket 16.00

A. J. Murrs 18.00

C. K. Williamson 3.00

W. It. Osliorn 18.00

C. Cnhlll 16.00

A. U Rosa 24.00
II. Mit'ormsck 15.00

A. Osborn 13.00

E. T. Bancroft 400
W. Mead 33.00

C. Roiisser 19.75

District No. 45.

Walter Cox $22.00

Ernest Miller

Otis Vallen ..
Albert Melllke 18.00

Matt Jugniln . .

Krvln Millard ..
Rev. J. M. Park
D. Slahlnlcker .

J. 8. Johnson
W. M. Warnock
W. T. Ilesderson
John Scott
M. Rydzenoskl . .

8. J. S. hwerln .

M. Gninatakl ...
Adolph Freeman

21.00
14.00

18.00

15.00

6.00

14.00

20.00

6.00

6.00

2.00

1600
12.00

2.00

Willie Freeman 4.00

Jess Cox 25.00

Estaca la Mercantile Co 3.10

District No. 46.
W. A. Holmes $ .60

Wilson ft Cooke 7.60

Chas. Ilaltan 39.00
A. Flaherty 45.50

A. J. Crafton 49.00
Orval Watts 33.00

K. C. Fellh 26.00

Jacob Frank 16.00

John Kloda 6.00
Carl Mumpower 10.60

Mack Rivers 9.00

J. J. ilaltan 42.60

District No. 47.
E. a Roelhe $37.60

J. F. Rlsley 4.60

W. M. Rail 11.26

U Vettitoe 2.60
I. a Verley 22.00

Ssm Roberts 7.85
O. P. Roethe 20.00

District No. 48.
II. A. Perret $ 41.15

I'sul R. Molnlg 64.00

Fred Howe 21.00

llenery Kelrm-ke- r

Walter Alt

Geo. Kelrecker
John 8t. Clair
A. J. Moxley 4.00

W. L. Wllklns ..
James Lsmpnr ,

Clurence Cnredy

Antone Miliar :

Carl
J. O,

Alt
DcShazer

2'J.OO

40.00

24.00

District No. 49.
McCurdy Lumber ft llilwe. Co. $141.14

J. F. Hnyder 81.00

F. II. Davis
E. T. Davis 30.00

U II. Kuril 14.00

Tom Carter 16.00

C. Wilcox
Paul Bauer 34.00

A. C. Anderson
J. II. Patllson
K. 8. Wilcox
F. Sanford 1

O. T. Hunt

23.00

21.00

33.75

76.00

34.00

40.00

18.00

24.00
74.60

II. II. Anders 43.00
Hen T. Huwlins

8.00

9.00

9.00

2.00

8.00

27.00
Geo. Hnlhaway 30.00

F. M. GUI 12.75

I.. K. Jones 4.00
Otis Wagner 27.00
8. Hlnnr 36.75
Sidney Fisher 42.75

A, T. Hunt 41.00
O. 11. Sanford 35.00
II. O. Sanford 26.00

District No. 60.
Burton Deardoff $ 6.00

J. W. Townsend 20.00
Bam 8lnald eslne 6.00

P. D. Duda 1.76

F. M. Townsend 10.00

District No. 61.
J. E. Slefer $27.60

Jofin Anderson 19.00

Herbert Lead 12.00

Ernest Boese 19.00

John Teevln - 19.00

Clarence 8lefer 1.00

Henry Hoffmelster 20.00

Arthur Heacock 20.00
Ed. Rich 38.00
Aug. Olsen 34.00

Ernest Johnson 34.00

John Johnson 1.00
Ed. Teevln 8.25

Nels Rodlln 22.00

Ernest Bhedeen 20.00

Albert Hoffmelster 6.00

Ole Rodlln 10.00

Joe Krolik 10.00

Theo. Vogler 4.00

J, W, HoolS A C

Kilner Wedln , . ...

Tout IHumhuo

Joint Donahue
II. I). Pier .......
J. a 8 Infer

Clarence Hlefer .

Ernest I loess ...
John Anderson ..
Herbert Leach .

Wm. Hihiibi'l ...
Adam Obermlller
Al. Hheppard ...
Juke DeYouim ..
Henry lli'iineiisen
Arthur llencock ,

Olut (Iran
Ed. Rich
Cash McCarty ..
Richard Wltael .

Henry Melllen ..
Roy While
W. Whits
(I. White
It. Huuderland . .

J11I111 lloffmi'lslor
8. 8. Dallas
I 'el or Pier
II. a Sylvester .

Waller Hull

T. C. Trodn ....
J. a Hlefer ....
J. C. Klllolt A Co.

District No. 62.

George Brookmsn $ 38 60

Otio Brookmsn 29 60

II. C. Vlrlch 82.60

U Uieber 60 00

C. Bels --. .15.00

A. Deardorff 14.50

II. W. Kit nne 2696
W. A. I'lrlch 9 60

J. Phllllppl .1 15.00

II. W. Kannn 45.00

T. Wrinkle 8 76

II. T)ker 1125

A. (leppert IW
J. Bowers 33.50

Joe Rushford '-
- 17 50

M. U Knlifht 27.60

Simon Pecker 27.60

Ed. Ilartuug II 35

Frlls (ieppert I0.9O

C. Chlodo 5 00

David Kaiine 4.00

Kurl Desrilorff 3.60

Security Vault A Metal Wks .. 67 rt

Kern Park Feed A Fuel Co. . . 19 60

lleall A Co 375.00

District No. 63.

Frank Erickson $100
Nick Beer 4 00

District No. 55.

('reason Mill Co $375 00

II. II. Mstloon 70.76
J. ('. Mnttoon 27.00

J. A. Tldyman 20.00
K. Flken 12 0.1

I. C. Hothwell 12.60
F. Cockerllne 7 00
C. Jubb 900
A. II. Meyer 16 00

Oliver Gerber 10.00

Jim Young 600
Jim Croner 21.00

Fred Moehnke 2 00

District No. 66.

Eugens Kirk $13.60

Fred Mi Itmnn 2.00
John 6.00

Frank Adams 3 00
O. Fellows 650
Hurley Fellows 5.50

Frank llwi 6.60

John Wallace 9 25

Frank Kirk 6.50
Mr. F. H. Stevens 6.60
It. Rutherford 4.00
Joseph Wallace 33.00

Jetse Muyfelld 14.00
Geo. Stevens 2.00
(!. It. Miller 2.00
8. Fine 2.00
('has. Hansen 13.00
Nut. Bcrlbner 75 3i
diet Card S.00
John Hehn S.00
a Hntilllne 17.00
A. Iliirhe 8.00
I). Fellows 22J)0
Bert Cody S,00

Jason Fellows 1. 1)0

C. I.lmborker 2 00
E. J. Swank 10.50
Geo. Huihurford 1.00
Uiuls Martin 3.00
Joe Parish 12.50
Krnnk Nichols 12.00
David Miller J 00

District No. 57.

David Wesllierg 3 5.25
A. R. Sionfer 8.75
II. Ilelgerson 8.00
F Kenyslon 1 1. Oil

Otto lilxei g.76
K. lllxel 2S.O0

Win. II. 8tuwe lil 25

A. Riithenberg 28.00
Jesse Helper 19 25
Henry Klsler 21.00
P. T. Smith 36.75
llermnn Lleblg 19 26
I'. L Hchamel 6.50
John Lruilhery 10.50
1. V. v ... 2.00
C. Flslier 8.60

District No. 29.
J. J. Llnnuner 40.00
D. E. Dowty 30.00
F. Wagner 3.00
I'sul Pellats : 8.00
O. B. Taylor 16.00
H. Nelff 13.00
S. E. Cole 124.60
W. A. Rogers 71x50

Peters Hardware Co 1,65.

Osnsrsl Rosd Fund
lleall and Company $ 11.40
Wm. Dyer 12.00
A. J. Davidson 8.76
J. C. Haines 6.00
J. K. Worthlngton ,. I.75
WJ. Wilson A Co 65.00
Oswego Lumber Co 64.60'
The A. H. Averbill Machln- -

' rr Co 17.32
C. W. Schuld A 80ns 66.00.
Washington Portland Cement

Co 387.6$
James Adklns Lumber Co 486.43
Wilson A Cooke 15.60
East Side Mill A Lumber Co... 201.26
I), a Trulllnger 103 00--

(Continued on Page 7.)


